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Ernesto Vinci fonds

Call #: File:

1981-004/010 (1)
1981-004/010 (2)
1981-004/010 (3)
1981-004/010 (4)
1981-004/010 (5)
1999-074/001 (1)

1999-074/001 (2)
1999-074/001 (3)
1999-074/001 (4)
1999-074/001 (5)
1999-074/001 (6)
1999-074/001 (7)

1999-074/001 (8)

1999-074/001 (9)

1999-074/002 (1)
2001-064/001 (3)
2001-064/001 (4)
2001-064/001 (5)
2001-064/001 (6)
2001-064/001 (7)
2010-054/001 (1)

2010-054/001 (2)

2010-054/001 (3)

2010-054/001 (4)
2010-054/001 (5)

2010-054/001 (6)

2010-054/001 (7)

2010-054/001 (8)

Title:

Ernesto Vinci biography
Newspaper Clippings, re: Vinci
Draft Citation; Vinci Biography
Press Comments, re: Vinci
Vinci - Baritone

Miscellaneous correspondence, pre N.Y. ;
documentation re. medical career

Immigration correspondence and documents
Banking, army documents

Education records, diplomas

Post Halifax immigration

Basic personal documents

La Cura Delle Varici Con Iniezioni
Sclerosanti / Ernesto Wreszynski

Medical school readings

Correspondence between Tom Vinci and the
Embassy of the Federal Republic of
Germany re. Ernesto Vinci letters

Medical school diploma

Passport

Miscellaneous correspondence
Ronald Carr

Don Pringle

Correspondence, Walter Toscanni

Correspondence between Ernesto and
relatives

Correspondence between Ellen (Mrs. Vinci)
and her family [reproductions from the
original]

Immigration - Ellen

Contract : Halifax Ladies College

Legal correspondence between Ernesto Vinci
and R.V. Harris re name change

Correspondence between Ellen and Ernesto
[reproductions from the original]

Immigration documents - Elizabeth Rasing
[sister-in-law], Jane [her daughter] to
Canada; Sidney Jurgens, Lizzie, Batavia
correspondence; correspondence between
Ernesto and Lizzie [some reproductions from
the original]

Legal correspondence with J. Kollenscher
regarding the Wilmersdorferstr property

Date(s):

1947-1949

1922-1938

1938-1944
1933-1938
1916-1938
1944-1965
1898-1938
1933-1934

1927-1929

1999

1933

[ca. 1976]
1939, 1985
1941-1942
1942-1943
1942-1944
1938-1941

1938-1941

1938-1939, 1944

1938-1939
1949-1952

1945, 1953

1939-1951

1954
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Inventory #439

Note:

predominantly in
German

predominantly in
German

predominantly in
German



